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Grupo de Recrutamento:

Ficheiro gerado em :
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N° Candidato

20

21

22

27,704

27,419

27,367

26,337

25,841

25,822

23,868

23,340

23,005

22,641

22,008

21,666

20,005

19,901

19,548

19,444

19,236

19,189

19,033

18,822

18,732

18,351

3717911554  Carmen Rita Tavares dos Santos Monteiro

9164428362 Ana Catarina Farinha Gongalves

3205480627 Claudia Sofia Candido Sardinha

1947457632  Ana Cristina Ribeiro de Sousa

7751318481 Rita Isabel Gomes Seno

4605269347  Ana Cristina Gomes

7119124641 Mara Vanessa Fernandes Cacheirinha

8043757828 Claudia Sofia Emidio Fernandes

8474846129 Sandra Margarida de Oliveira Estrelo

8695548155  Silvia Patricia Peniche Torres

6942028444  Patricia Manuela Rodrigues Henriques Pais

9124548448 Teresa Zélia Gongalves

7359457270  Silvia Cristina Esperanga Garcia

2628456389  ANA FILIPA BRANCO MATIAS

8389993805  Silvia Clara Bras Goucha

2532026782 Liliana Cristina Silva Ermidas

3391385448 Paula Cristina Dos Santos Batalha

9153837479  Ana Cristina de Carvalho Ferreira

6937633270 Ana Maria Torres de Oliveira Azevedo

9861368345 Noélia Patricia Carreira da Silva Santana

1159993327  Filipa Isabel Pereira de Castro

4490350155 Liliana Cristina Sousa Ferreira



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

18,142

17,899

17,249

17,214

17,151

17,003

17,000

16,444

16,233

16,222

16,148

16,000

15,904

15,573

15,542

15,170

15,085

15,068

15,000

15,000

15,000

14,978

14,762

14,677

14,449

14,441

14,285

9104184963

6863405539

9783802011

3600419595

5468108259

9155934145

5702437535

6822681604

3178320318

3899421426

3138134386

2516821867

5756078703

7649357651

3197043006

2463884347

4494471720

7239094065

7682731583

9802751960

5526918033

2241968536

9051725892

9267747363

3257475276

6629888103

9261828256

Marta Luisa Ferreira Dias de Sa

Sonia Sofia Ferreira da Conceigao

Patricia Sofia Nunes Martins

Tania Cristina Romano Lopes

Diana Lopes Sousa

Catia Sofia Costa Rodrigues

Jessica Santos Bernardo

Susana Maria Lopes Duarte

Helena Maria Ferreira

Joana Patricia da Rocha Gongalves

Rosana Maria Antunes Vale

Sofia Isabel Bento Cortes

Irina Alexandra Calado Gama Inacio

Marta Isabel Moreira Alves

Andreia Alexandra Lopes Pereira

Laureana Maria Fortes de Jesus

Catarina Maria Sanches Azenha

Liliana da Concei¢do Casimiro Fernandes

Susana Isabel Fernandes Coelho

Sandra Filipa Louro Peixoto

Ana Sofia Mira da Silva

Silvia Correia de Oliveira Pereira

Ana Leonor Carlos Vidal Alves

Telmo Manuel Pereira Pires

Ana Ménica Dias Marto

Silvia Maria Martins Pereira

Sandra de Fatima Gouveia Alfaiate



50

51

52

53

54

55

14,222

14,137

13,518

13,236

13,000

12,000

8937760258

7877729480

2849786233

3853746705

7038382845

7240306232

Patricia Manuela Rocha Duarte

Ana Margarida Martins Gongalves Alves
Natacha do Amparo Corpas do Nascimento
Susana Maria Duarte Caeiro Banha
Susana Paula Coelho Batista

Angela Sofia Pontes da Cunha



